07 October 1992 Wednesday

44th Race Starts At:14:30

Prize
Silk Result
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Horse Name
NOKTABATUR(10)

MATADORY(8)
AKOSMAN(9)
BURSAGUZELI(3)
CANKUT*(2)
TULNEA(12)
UMTBEY(1)
SEREN.2(7)
BABATULUY(11)
NIRVANAY(6)
ESERBATUR(5)

BALKIZ2(4)

1)24 ¢

Age
5yogrh

4yogrh
4yogrh
7yo chm
4yobh

7yogrh
S5y chh
4yochh
4yochh
7yobh

6yochh

5yo grm

Sire

TULRAB - KEMIYETULIRAK 36
HAVUGEROL - NAZIVA 28
HAVUGEROL - MENOULE 29
TULHAK - KADRIS

TASKENT* - KEVIYETULIRAK 33
TULPAR' - NEAVE 31

MERTOL - GULBAHAR
TULSAH- YILDZ.364
SERHANBEY - SAPHA 13
DORUHAN - MELIKETULCEVAL.25
TASKENT* - VEBRIKE62

RIZGAR 30 - CAHDE 48

Race Result

2)10%

Dam

56,5
58
56
55
55
59,5
56,5
55
60
59,5
56,5

55

Weight
S.MYILMAZ

F.CELTIK
H.BASOGLU
EYALCIN
EMIN KARATAS
HAKAN H.BASI
ZTEMUGIN
F.CAKAR
YTALUK
siBis

I.ESER

H.CAN

Condition 4

Jockey
S. SIR. TURHAN

OSM AKSUNGUR

M ERC. EMRE

EVR. BAYRAM

H. TUR. ALAKUS
FEV. DEDE

A IHS. HAYIRLIOGLU
SAL. YARDINCI

CEN. TULUY

AHM DIZDAROGLU
S. SIR. TURHAN

MUS. YOGURTGUGIL

3)5¢
Owner
N.MUTLU

T.YAGIZ
I.DERINGURLER
R.KARABULUT
B.BAYDAN

OBEKMEZCI

R.ORGEN

H.BEYAZLAR

S.0GUZ

MUCAR

Trainer

1.35.68

1.36.60

1.36.84

1.37.60

1.37.66

1.38.48

1.38.52

1.38.72

1.39.28

1.41.00

1.46.96

1.47.00

istanbul Racecourse (80th Day)

1400 Dirt
4)2¢

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

1,95
3,15
3,75
14,00
10,00
39,00
76,00
25,00
6,65
21,00
1,95

44,00

10

8



